
University of Nevada, Las Vegas Computer Science 477/677 Fall 2023

Schedule of Homework and Tests. Subject to Change.

Monday August 28. First day of class, 8:30 – 9:45, Room TBE B176.

Wednesday August 30. Class.

Monday September 4. Class.

Tuesday September 5. Assignment 1 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight. You can contact the grader,

Sabrina Wallace, wallas4@unlv.nevada.edu for instruction on how to submit to Canvas.

Wednesday September 6. Class.

Monday September 11. Class.

Wednesday September 13. Class.

Thursday September 14: Assignment 2 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Monday September 18. Class.

Wednesday September 20. Class.

Friday September 22. Assignment 3 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Monday September 25. Class.

Wednesday September 27. First Examination.

Monday October 2. Class.

Wednesday October 4. Class.

Monday October 9. Class.

Wednesday October 11. Class.

Friday October 13. Assignment 4 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Monday October 16. Class.

Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Wednesday October 18. Class.

Saturday October 21. Assignment 5 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Monday October 23. Class.

Wednesday October 25. Second Examination.

Monday October 30. Class.

Wednesday November 1. Class.

Monday November 6. Class.

Tuesday November 7. Assignment 6 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Wednesday November 8. Class.

Monday November 13. Class.

Wednesday November 15. Class.

Monday November 20.

Wednesday November 22. Third Examination.

Monday November 27. Class.

Tuesday November 28. Assignment 7 due. Turn it in to Canvas by midnight.

Wednesday November 29. Class.

Monday December 4. Class.

Wednesday December 6. Class.

Wednesday December 13. Final Examination: 8:00 – 10:00.


